

RoyOMartin Presents



A GROWN-UP GALA



Sponsorship Opportunities





#### JOIN US UNDER THE SEA FOR STORYBOOK SOIRÉE

### Thursday, November 7, 2024

7:00 PM - 10:30 PM

# The Little Mermaid

#### **BECOME A SPONSOR**

Your support for our Storybook Soirée is more precious than pearls.

As the Little Mermaid longs to learn about life beyond the sea, the Knock Knock Children's Museum mission is to create engaging and playful learning experiences that spark a lifelong love of learning. Event proceeds provide critical funding for museum programs and initiatives.





#### STORYBOOK SOIRÉE SPONSORSHIP **LEVELS & EVENT OFFERINGS**



- · Twenty-four (24) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- Discount on additional tickets
- · Corporate name/logo recognition on gala invitation and all event publicity and signage
- Corporate logo/name prominently displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event
- Announcement of gift in the newsletter, e-blast, and social media
- Individual/company/foundation profile and recognition spotlighted on social media\*
- Recognition in Knock Knock's Impact Report
- Invitations to signature museum events

#### The Publishers - \$15,000

- Eighteen (18) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- Discount on additional tickets
- · Corporate name/logo recognition on gala invitation and all event publicity and signage
- Corporate logo/name prominently displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event
- · Announcement of gift in the newsletter, e-blast, and social media
- Individual/company/foundation profile and recognition spotlighted on social media\*
- · Recognition in Knock Knock's Impact Report
- · Invitations to signature museum events

#### The Editors - \$10.000

- · Ten (10) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- Discount on additional tickets
- · Corporate name/logo recognition on gala invitation and all event publicity and signage
- Corporate logo/name prominently displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event
- Announcement of gift in the newsletter, e-blast, and social media

5

- Individual/company/foundation profile and recognition spotlighted on social media\*
- Recognition in Knock Knock's Impact Report
- museum events





#### The Writers - \$5,000

- · Eight (8) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- Discount on additional tickets
- Corporate name recognition on gala invitation and all event publicity and signage
- Corporate name prominently displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event
- Announcement of gift in the newsletter, e-blast, and social media
- Invitations to signature museum events

#### The Illustrators – \$2,500

- Four (4) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- · Discount on additional tickets
- Corporate name recognition on gala invitation and all event publicity and signage
- Corporate name displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event
- Invitations to signature museum events



WE ARE DEEPLY GRATEFUL FOR IN-KIND SUPPORT FOR OUR STORYBOOK SOIRÉE

## In-kind support recognition for products & services valued at \$5,000 and above

- · Four (4) Storybook Soirée Tickets
- Discount on additional tickets
- Corporate name placement on website, email blasts, social media, event signage, etc.
- Individual/company/foundation profile and recognition spotlighted on social media\*

\*Knock Knock may not promote donors on social media if they provide products and services that require customers to be 18 or older for purchase.



# Sponsorship Benefits AT A

	STORYBOOK SOIRÉE OFFERINGS	MUSES \$25,000	PUBLISHERS \$15,000
	2024 Storybook Soirée tickets	24	18
	Discount on additional tickets	*	*
	Corporate name/logo recognition on gala invitation	*	*
	Corporate name/logo recognition on all event publicity and signage	*	*
	Corporate name placement on website, e-blasts, social media, event signage, etc.	*	*
	Corporate logo/name displayed on Donor Wall of Honor at the event	Prominently Displayed	Prominently Displayed
/	Announcement of gift in the newsletter, e-blast, and social media	*	*
	Individual/company/foundation profile and recognition spotlighted on social media*  *Knock Knock may not promote donors on social media if they provide products and services that require customers to be 18 or older for purchase.	*	*
	Recognition in Knock Knock's 2024 Impact Report	*	*
	Invitations to signature museum events	*	*



GLANC	5		
EDITORS \$10,000	WRITERS \$5,000	ILLUSTRATORS \$2,500	IN-KIND (\$5,000+)
10	8	4	4
*	*	*	*
*	Name Only	Name Only	
*	Name Only	Name Only	
*	Name Only	Name Only	Name Only
Prominently Displayed	Prominently Displayed	Name Only	
*	*		
*			*
*			
*	*	*	
4			



FLIP YOUR FINS

FOR A GREAT CAUSE

FOR A GREAT OF

AND JOIN OUR LIST OF

GENEROUS SPONSORS!



JOIN US AT STORYBOOK SOIRÉE THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2024

knockknockmuseum.org/storybooksoiree

THANKS FOR BEING PART OF OUR WORLD!